
Billed Charges $874,190 

Less Discount $340,472

Payable Charges $533,718 

Billed Charges $874,190 

Less Discount and Review $662,225 

Payable Charges $211,965 

Branch Program Claim Payment Integrity Review

Nursing Services Billed in 
Error
$6,905

Claim Payable With Branch Services
Billing Errors
$1,400

Total Review Adjustments 
$509,425

Supplies Billed in Error 
$58,956

Non Covered Services
$442,164

Failed Back Surgery Syndrome 
Hospital Acquired Infection 
Experimental Implants

Claim Payable Without Branch Services

Branch Claim Payment Integrity Review Findings 

Total Branch Savings $321,753


